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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -8a Etapa

JR MENOR
10 TREINO - JR MENOR
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 8:24:23

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

05/09/2024 08:24 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
19 51.806 +0.169 8:43:46.025 7 51.955 +0.211 8:31:01.7-
(57) GUILHERME BUSATO 20 51.828 +0.191 8:44:37.853 8 52117 +0.373 8:31:53.8¢
1 59.282 +7.822 8:25:25.396 21 52.348 +0.711 8:45:30.201 9 2:59.115 +2:07.371 8:34:52.9¢
2 54.430 +2.970 8:26:19.826 22 52.362 +0.725 8:46:22.563 10 53.570 +1.826 8:35:46.57
3 53.686 +2.226 8:27:13.512 23 52.031 +0.394 8:47:14.594 1 52.390 +0.646 8:36:38.92
4 52.809 +1.349 8:28:06.321 24 52.307 +0.670 8:48:06.901 12 52.147 +0.403 8:37:31.07
5 52.477 +1.017 8:28:58.798 25 51.973 +0.336 8:48:58.874 13 3:42.738 +2:50.994 8:41:13.8"
6 52.491 +1.031 8:29:51.289 26 8:49:50.511 14 1:00.565 +8.821 8:42:14.37
7 52.227 +0.767 8:30:43.516 15 53.536 +1.792 8:43:07.9"
8 51.980 +0.520 8:31:35.496 (16) F. SANCHES 16 52.435 +0.691 8:44:00.34
9 52.250 +0.790 8:32:27.746 1 59.092 +7.446 8:25:29.718 17 52.161 +0.417 8:44:52 .5(
10 52.026 +0.566 8:33:19.772 2 54.674 +3.028 8:26:24.392 18 51.900 +0.156 8:45:44.4(
1 5:00.957  +4:09.497 8:38:20.729 3 53.548 +1.902 8:27:17.940 19 8:46:36.1
12 54.306 +2.846 8:39:15.035 4 52.942 +1.296 8:28:10.882 20 52.678 +0.934 8:47:28.82
13 52.532 +1.072 8:40:07.567 5 52.604 +0.958 8:29:03.486 21 51.792 +0.048 8:48:20.6:
14 52.027 +0.567 8:40:59.594 6 52.253 +0.607 8:29:55.739 22 51.751 +0.007 8:49:12.37
15 51.723 +0.263 8:41:51.317 7 52.380 +0.734 8:30:48.119 23 52.022 +0.278 8:50:04.3¢
16 51.974 +0.514 8:42:43.291 8 52.935 +1.289 8:31:41.054
17 51.819 +0.359 8:43:35.110 9 52.290 +0.644 8:32:33.344 (119) MURILO PARREIRA
18 51.834 +0.374 8:44:26.944 10 51.928 +0.282 8:33:25.272 1 59.987 +8.203 8:25:33.8¢
19 51.755 +0.295 8:45:18.699 11 52.330 +0.684 8:34:17.602 2 55.920 +4.136 8:26:29.7¢
20 51.792 +0.332 8:46:10.491 12 4:15.683 +3:24.037 8:38:33.285 3 53.990 +2.206 8:27:23.71
21 8:47:01.951 13 59.070 +7.424 8:39:32.355 4 54.143 +2.359 8:28:17.9"
22 51.480 +0.020 8:47:53.431 14 53.442 +1.796 8:40:25.797 5 53.808 +2.024 8:29:11.72
23 51.480 +0.020 8:48:44.911 15 52.194 +0.548 8:41:17.991 6 52.954 +1.170 8:30:04.67
24 51.519 +0.059 8:49:36.430 16 52.460 +0.814 8:42:10.451 7 53.034 +1.250 8:30:57.7°
17 51.849 +0.203 8:43:02.300 8 52.968 +1.184 8:31:50.67
(8) RAPHAEL GEBARA 18 52.156 +0.510 8:43:54.456 9 52.721 +0.937 8:32:43.4(
1 57.733 +6.266 8:25:35.324 19 52.510 +0.864 8:44:46.966 10 3:14.464 +2:22.680 8:35:57.8¢
2 53.581 +2.114 8:26:28.905 20 51.786 +0.140 8:45:38.752 11 54.066 +2.282 8:36:51.97
3 52.648 +1.181 8:27:21.553 21 52.117 +0.471 8:46:30.869 12 53.188 +1.404 8:37:45.11
4 52.361 +0.894 8:28:13.914 22 51.767 +0.121 8:47:22.636 13 52.664 +0.880 8:38:37.7¢
5 51.828 +0.361 8:29:05.742 23 51.705 +0.059 8:48:14.341 14 53.077 +1.293 8:39:30.8¢
6 51.779 +0.312 8:29:57.521 24 8:49:05.987 15 52.600 +0.816 8:40:23.4F
7 8:30:48.988 25 51.752 +0.106 8:49:57.739 16 52.324 +0.540 8:41:15.7¢
8 51.743 +0.276 8:31:40.731 17 53.783 +1.999 8:42:09.5€
9 51.667 +0.200 8:32:32.398 (188) PEDRO PERONDI 18 52.565 +0.781 8:43:02.1
10 5:06.642 +4:15.175 8:37:39.040 1 58.149 +6.483 8:25:36.469 19 52.145 +0.361 8:43:54.27
1 54.864 +3.397 8:38:33.904 2 54.416 +2.750 8:26:30.885 20 52.895 +1.111 8:44:47.17
12 52.209 +0.742 8:39:26.113 3 53.166 +1.500 8:27:24.051 21 52.141 +0.357 8:45:39.31
13 52.143 +0.676 8:40:18.256 4 53.563 +1.897 8:28:17.614 22 52.086 +0.302 8:46:31.3¢
14 51.964 +0.497 8:41:10.220 5 52.761 +1.095 8:29:10.375 23 52.004 +0.220 8:47:23.4(
15 51.677 +0.210 8:42:01.897 6 52.588 +0.922 8:30:02.963 24 52.210 +0.426 8:48:15.61
16 51.621 +0.154 8:42:53.518 7 52.292 +0.626 8:30:55.255 25 8:49:07.3¢
17 51.746 +0.279 8:43:45.264 8 4:04.420 +3:12.754 8:34:59.675 26 52.501 +0.717 8:49:59.8¢
18 51.522 +0.055 8:44:36.786 9 53.743 +2.077 8:35:53.418
10 52.436 +0.770 8:36:45.854 (13) ANTONIO CLARO
(7) JOAO PAULO BONADIMAN 1" 52.383 +0.717 8:37:38.237 1 1:06.575 +14.529 8:26:44.27
1 59.680 +8.043 8:25:55.806 12 52.063 +0.397 8:38:30.300 2 57.687 +5.641 8:27:41.9€
2 55.464 +3.827 8:26:51.270 13 51.934 +0.268 8:39:22.234 3 55.506 +3.460 8:28:37.47
3 53.871 +2.234 8:27:45.141 14 52.259 +0.593 8:40:14.493 4 54.691 +2.645 8:29:32.1¢
4 53.245 +1.608 8:28:38.386 15 51.685 +0.019 8:41:06.178 5 53.575 +1.529 8:30:25.7¢
5 53.086 +1.449 8:29:31.472 16 52.338 +0.672 8:41:58.516 6 53.186 +1.140 8:31:18.92
6 52.583 +0.946 8:30:24.055 17 4:14.025 +3:22.359 8:46:12.541 7 52.610 +0.564 8:32:11.5°
7 52.694 +1.057 8:31:16.749 18 53.340 +1.674 8:47:05.881 8 52.958 +0.912 8:33:04.4¢
8 52.603 +0.966 8:32:09.352 19 52.099 +0.433 8:47:57.980 9 52.565 +0.519 8:33:57.0¢
9 52.358 +0.721 8:33:01.710 20 52.030 +0.364 8:48:50.010 10 52.712 +0.666 8:34:49.7¢€
10 52.410 +0.773 8:33:54.120 21 8:49:41.676 1 53.578 +1.532 8:35:43.3¢
1 52.642 +1.005 8:34:46.762 12 3:36.874 +2:44.828 8:39:20.21
12 2:50.912 +1:59.275 8:37:37.674 (21) NICOLAS GUTH 13 55.062 +3.016 8:40:15.2¢
13 54.444 +2.807 8:38:32.118 1 59.425 +7.681 8:25:42.531 14 52.718 +0.672 8:41:07.9¢
14 53.032 +1.395 8:39:25.150 2 54.982 +3.238 8:26:37.513 15 52.461 +0.415 8:42:00.4¢€
15 52.581 +0.944 8:40:17.731 3 53.120 +1.376 8:27:30.633 16 52.586 +0.540 8:42:53.04
16 52.412 +0.775 8:41:10.143 4 54.123 +2.379 8:28:24.756 17 52.623 +0.577 8:43:45.6¢
17 52.324 +0.687 8:42:02.467 5 52.732 +0.988 8:29:17.488 18 8:44:37.7
18 51.752 +0.115 8:42:54.219 6 52.290 +0.546 8:30:09.778 19 53.080 +1.034 8:45:30.7¢
Cronometragem Diretor de Prova Comissarios Orbits
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Practice (25:00 Time) started at 8:24:23

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
05/09/2024 08:24 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
20 53.059 +1.013 8:46:23.854 1 3:34.985 +2:40.784 8:41:03.463
21 53.142 +1.096 8:47:16.996 12 5:30.532 +4:36.331 8:46:33.995
22 52.415 +0.369 8:48:09.411 13 58.946 +4.745 8:47:32.941
23 52.427 +0.381 8:49:01.838 14 55.260 +1.059 8:48:28.201
24 52.399 +0.353 8:49:54.237 15 54.207 +0.006 8:49:22.408
(62) LORENZO DE CASTRO
1 1:01.943 +9.308 8:25:29.685
2 57.136 +4.501 8:26:26.821
3 55.810 +3.175 8:27:22.631
4 54.950 +2.315 8:28:17.581
5 54.813 +2.178 8:29:12.394
6 2:26.390 +1:33.755 8:31:38.784
7 55.308 +2.673 8:32:34.092
8 53.912 +1.277 8:33:28.004
9 53.791 +1.156 8:34:21.795
10 53.487 +0.852 8:35:15.282
1 3:52.379 +2:59.744 8:39:07.661
12 55.582 +2.947 8:40:03.243
13 53.840 +1.205 8:40:57.083
14 53.521 +0.886 8:41:50.604
15 53.232 +0.597 8:42:43.836
16 53.054 +0.419 8:43:36.890
17 53.016 +0.381 8:44:29.906
18 52.814 +0.179 8:45:22.720
19 52.881 +0.246 8:46:15.601
20 52.813 +0.178 8:47:08.414
21 52.962 +0.327 8:48:01.376
22 A 8:48:54.011
23 52.671 +0.036 8:49:46.682
(18) HENRIQUE WEISSHEIMER
1 1:05.992 +12.961 8:25:54.620
2 59.150 +6.119 8:26:53.770
3 58.068 +5.037 8:27:51.838
4 56.822 +3.791 8:28:48.660
5 56.070 +3.039 8:29:44.730
6 55.331 +2.300 8:30:40.061
7 55.360 +2.329 8:31:35.421
8 54.925 +1.894 8:32:30.346
9 54.334 +1.303 8:33:24.680
10 3:44.711 +2:51.680 8:37:09.391
1 57.444 +4.413 8:38:06.835
12 54.980 +1.949 8:39:01.815
13 54.290 +1.259 8:39:56.105
14 54.170 +1.139 8:40:50.275
15 53.903 +0.872 8:41:44.178
16 2:49.792 +1:56.761 8:44:33.970
17 55.870 +2.839 8:45:29.840
18 53.823 +0.792 8:46:23.663
19 53.952 +0.921 8:47:17.615
20 8:48:10.646
21 53.042 +0.011 8:49:03.688
22 53.044 +0.013 8:49:56.732
(102) MURILO MAZZOTTI
1 1:03.196 +8.995 8:25:35.322
2 58.689 +4.488 8:26:34.011
3 56.323 +2.122 8:27:30.334
4 56.446 +2.245 8:28:26.780
5 54.837 +0.636 8:29:21.617
6 54.449 +0.248 8:30:16.066
7 54.401 +0.200 8:31:10.467
8 8:32:04.668
9 54.577 +0.376 8:32:59.245
10 4:29.233 +3:35.032 8:37:28.478
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